Predmetna nastava

Siječanj 2015.

	Ponedjeljak
	Utorak
	Srijeda
	Četvrtak
	Petak
	S
	N

	
	
	
	Nova godina
1
	2
	3
	4

	5
	Sveta tri kralja
6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	19
	20
	21
	22   
	23   HJ-6.r.
       HJ-7.r.
                 
	24
	25

	26
	27     MAT-8.r.
          EJ-6.r.
	28   EJ-8.r.
        FIZIKA-7.r.
	29   HJ-8.r.

	30     

	31
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Predmetna nastava
Veljača  2015.
	Ponedjeljak
	Utorak
	Srijeda
	Četvrtak
	Petak
	S
	N

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	2
	3       EJ-7.r.
	4       FIZIKA-8.r.  
	5
	6
	7
	8

	9
	10     MAT-7.r.

	11

	12  
    
	13

	14

	15


	16
	17      
	18    
       MAT-6.r.
       GEO-7.r.

       KEMIJA-8.r.
	19        
	20    HJ-6.r.
	21
	22

	23   KEMIJA-7.r.
	24     
	25      KEMIJA-.r.
           GEO-6.r.

     
	26   
	27     POVIJEST-5.r.
	28
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Predmetna nastava

Ožujak  2015.

	Ponedjeljak
	Utorak
	Srijeda
	Četvrtak
	Petak
	S
	N

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	2        FIZIKA-8.r.
	3
	4     MAT-8.r.; 5.r.
        FIZIKA-7.r.
	5      HJ-5.r.
	6
	7
	8

	9
	10
	11     
	12   EJ-8.r.
       HJ-5.r.; 7.r.
	13 
	14
	15

	16     HJ-6.r.
	17   MAT-7.r.

	18      

	19     HJ-7.r.
	20    GEO-8.r.
	21
	22

	23      
	24     EJ-7.r.

	25      
          MAT-6.r.

          GEO – 5.r.
	26       MAT-8.r.
	27
	28
	29

	30       KEMIJA

	31        EJ-6.r.
	
	
	
	
	


Predmetna nastava
Travanj  2015.

	Ponedjeljak
	Utorak
	Srijeda
	Četvrtak
	Petak
	S
	N

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	Uskrs
5

	Uskrsni ponedjeljak

6
	7       
	8    
	9   HJ-5.r.
	10   POV-6.r.
	11
	12

	13    MAT-5.r.
       FIZIKA-8.r.

      KEMIJA-7.r.
	14
	15      FIZIKA-7.r.
	16     EJ-7.r.
	17     HJ-6.; 8.r.
	18
	19

	20    POVIJEST-8.r.
	21     
	22 

       EJ-5.R

	23   

	24
	25
	26

	           MAT.-6.r.
27        
	28   

	29     
	30        

	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Predmetna nastava
Svibanj  2015.

	Ponedjeljak
	Utorak
	Srijeda
	Četvrtak
	Petak
	S
	N

	
	
	
	
	Praznik rada
1
	2
	3

	4
	5
	6        GEO-6.r.
	7
	8    GEO-7.r.
	9
	10

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15   POV-7.r.
	16
	17

	18      HJ-6.; 8.r.
	19    HJ-7.r.
	20    GEO-5.r.
	21        HJ-5.r.
	22 
	23
	24

	25
	26       EJ-6.;8.r.

	27   EJ-7.r.

	28      EJ-5.r.
	29    HJ-8.r.
         POV-5.r.
	30
	31

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Predmetna nastava
Lipanj  2015.

	Ponedjeljak
	Utorak
	Srijeda
	Četvrtak
	Petak
	S
	N

	1      HJ-6.r.
	2    HJ-7.r

	3   MAT-5.; 6.;7.;8.r.

	Tjelovo
4
	5 
  GEO-8.r.
	6
	7

	          FIZIKA-7.r; 8.r.
8
	9
	10
	11    MAT-8.r
	12   MAT- 5.;6.;7.r.
	13
	14

	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21

	22
	23
	24
	Dan državnosti
25
	26
	27
	28

	29
	30   
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


